ETA

5/24
5/31
6/2
6/3
6/5
6/7
6/9
6/10
6/12
6/13
6/13
6/14
6/14

6/14
6/15
6/17
6/18
6/19
6/20
6/24
6/24

6/26
6/27

7
7/2
7/2
7/3
7/3*
7/14*
7/5
712
7116

ETA-PS

AT ANCHOR

2300
1400
2200
0700
0800
1200
0800
PENDING
PENDING

BOW TRAJECTORY
NOCTURINE

ETS

5/25
6/1
6/3
6/4
6/6
6/8

6/10

6/11

6/13

6/14

6/14

6/15

6/15

6/15
6/16
6/18
6/19
6/20
6/21
6/25
6/25

6/27
6/28

7/2
713
713
7/4
714
715
7/6
7113
7n7

BERTH

LPN
DBD
LPS
GCD
LPS
LPS
LPS
LPN
LPS
LPS
LPN
GCD
BSA
GCD
LPS
LPS
LPS
LPN
GCD
LPS
LPN
BSA
GCD
LPN
LPS

LPN
GCD
LPS
LPN
LPN
LPS
GCD
GCD
GCD

PORT OF PORT LAVACA / POINT COMFORT

CALHOUN PORT AUTHORITY

JUNE 2025 SAILING SCHEDULE / BERTH ASSIGNMENTS

06/30/25 @ 1540
MOTOR/TANKER SHIP

CHEMICAL MARINER
UNISTREAM
STOLT ORCA
RON HULL / FMT-3092 & 3234
STOLT SKUA
YUKON
SUNNY VICTORY
EASTERLY BIRDIE
STOLT TUCAN
SCOT STUTTGART
SCOTT TURECAMO / NEW HAMPSHIRE
BOW FLORA
BRIAN O'DANIELS / FMT-3063 & 3194
BRIAN O'DANIELS / FMT-3063 & 3194
STOLT KIRI
DIADEMA
CHEM MERCURY
MARITIME TRANQUILITY
GREAT EPSILON
CHEMROUTE SKY
XENA
RON HULL / FMT-3025 & 3224
RON HULL / FMT-3025 & 3224
NOCTURINE
STOLT SEA

EASTERLY LIME GALAXY
STOLT AGUILA
SOMBEKE
SCOTT TURECAMO / NEW HAMPSHIRE
BOW TRAJECTORY
MOCKINGBIRD
STOLT ARGON
BBC EAGLE
BBC ROSTOV

ANCHOR ON ARRIVAL, LAYCAN STARTS 7/5/25
TO ANCHOR ON ARRIVAL - DOCKING ON 7/1/25

AGENCY PRODUCT
TX MARINE
NORTON LILLY
ISS
GULFMARK
ISS
BIEHL
BRYANT MARINE
TX MARINE
ISS
BRYANT MARINE
MORAN TOWING
ODFJELL
GULFMARK
GULFMARK
ISS
HOST AGENCY
BRYANT MARINE
WILHELMSEN
TX MARINE
GENSTEAM
TX MARINE
GULFMARK
GULFMARK
TX MARINE
ISS

TX MARINE

ISS

BIEHL
MORAN TOWING
ODFJELL / BOYD CAMPBELL

TX MARINE

ISS
LEEWARD
LEEWARD

* INDICATES CHANGE SINCE LAST SAILING SCHEDULE, PLEASE CONTACT THE PORT DIRECTOR CHARLES R. HAUSMANN (361) 987-2813 / FAX (361) 987-2214

IF THERE ARE ANY CHANGES, CANCELLATIONS OR QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS SCHEDULE, THE AVAILABILITY AND/OR ASSIGNMENT OF PUBLIC BERTH SPACE.

THE PORT OPERATIONS DEPARTMENT IS ON DUTY SEVEN DAYS A WEEK TWENTY-FOUR HOURS A DAY. TEL# (361)-987-2508 / FAX(361)987-5868.



